
2025 SANTA FE INDIANS BASEBALL SCHEDULES Revised 11/5/24

VARSITY Junior Varsity Sophomores
Date Day Site Time Opponent Site Time Opponent Site Time

2/1/2025 Sat. St. Thomas Scrim. Away 12:00 St. Thomas Scrim. Home 12:00 St. Thomas Scrim. Home 9:30

2/4/2025 Tues. Clear Lake Scrim. Home 4:30 Clear Lake Scrim. Away 6:00 Clear Lake Scrim. Away 4:00

2/7/2025 Fri. Brazoswood Scrim. Home 4:30

2/8/2025 Sat. Brazoswood Scrim. Away 12:30 Brazoswood Scrim. Away 10:00

2/10/2025 Mon. Clear Brook Scrim. Home 4:00 Clear Brook Scrim. Away 6:30 Clear Brook Scrim. Away 4:00

2/14/2025 Fri. Pearland Scrim. Away 4:00 Pearland Scrim. Home 6:00 Pearland Scrim. Home 4:00

2/20-22/25 Thur/Sat SF Tournament Home TBA New Caney JV Tourney Away TBA Fort Bend ISD Tourney Away TBA

2/27-3/1/25 Thur/Sat Montgomery Tourney Away TBA SF JV Tourney Home TBA Brazoswood Tourney Away TBA

3/4/2025 Tues. Bay Area Christian Home 7:00 Bay Area Christian Home 4:30

3/6-8/25 Thur/Sat Strake Jesuit Touney Away TBA Ball/LaPorte  JV Tourney Away TBA SF Soph Tournament Home TBA

3/11/2025 Tues. Strake Jesuit Home 7:00 Strake Jesuit JV Away 7:00 Strake Jesuit Soph Away 4:30

3/14/2025 Fri. *  Angleton Home 7:00 Buddies
3/15/2025 Sat. St Pius X DBLH Away 11:00 St Pius X DBLH Home 11:00

3/18/2025 Tues. *  Iowa Colony Away 1:00

3/19/2025 Wed. *  Angleton JV DBLH Away 4:30 *  Angleton Soph DBLH Home 4:30

3/21/2025 Fri.  *   La Porte Home 1:00 Buddies
3/25/2025 Mon. *  Friendswood Away 6:00

3/26/2025 Wed. Iowa Colony DBLH Home 4:30 Iowa Colony DBLH Away 4:30

3/28/2025 Fri. *  Texas City Home 7:00 Buddies
4/1/2025 Tues. *  Ball High Away 6:00

4/2/2025 Wed.  * La Porte JV DBLH Away 4:30  *La Porte Soph DBLH Home 4:30

4/4/2025 Fri. Shadow Creek Home 7:00 *Sr. Night
4/5/2025 Sat. Foster Home 12:00 Foster Away 12:30 Foster Away 10:00

4/8/2025 Tues. *  Angleton Away 7:00

4/9/2025 Wed. *Friendswood DBLH Home 4:30 *Friendswood DBLH Away 5:00

4/11/2025 Fri. *  Iowa Colony Home 7:00 * Teacher App.
4/15/2025 Tues.  *   La Porte Away 7:00

4/16/2025 Wed. * Texas City DBLH Away 4:30 * Texas City DBLH Home 4:30
4/17/2025 Thurs. *  Friendswood Home 7:00

4/22/2025 Tues. *  Texas City Away 6:00 St Pius X DBLH Away 4:00

4/23/2025 Wed. Ball JV DBLH Home 4:30

4/25/2025 Fri. *  Ball High Home 7:00 LL Night
* DISTRICT GAMES

Head Coach: Ronnie Wulf Superintendent: Dr. Kevin Bott Mascot: INDIANS
ASSTS: Taylor Wulf Principal: Karlee Custer Colors: GREEN and GOLD

Stephen Gann AD: Blake Ryder
Joshua Flores Trainers: Leesa Block and Jonathan Utsey  
Sean Gale
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